
 

2011 MISSOURI PAINT HORSE CLUB 
SHOW SCHEDULE 

 
Boone County Fairgrounds, Columbia (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Saturday, April 30- 2 Judges 
Sunday May 1 – 2 Judges 
Show Manager:  Sue Hilton/MjPHC 
 
Boone County Fairgrounds, Columbia (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Memorial Day Weekend 
Saturday, 5/28 - 2 Judges 
Sunday, 5/29 - 4 Judge Youth/Amateur POR 
Monday, 5/30 - 2 Judges 
 
Boone County Fairgrounds, Columbia (MPHC State Point Approved)    
Saturday, June 11 – 2 Judges 
Sunday, June 12 – 2 Judges 
 
Missouri State Fairgrounds, Sedalia (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Saturday, July 16 – 2 Judges 
Sunday, July 17 – 2 Judges 
Show Manager: Bryan Bergeson 
 
American Royal Complex – Kansas City, Missouri 
World Wide Paint Horse Congress 
Thursday, July 28 – 4 Judge Youth/Amateur POR 
Friday, July 29 & Saturday, July 30 – 4 Judge POR 
Saturday, July 30 & Sunday, July 31 – 4 Judge POR 
 
Boone County Fairgrounds, Columbia (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Saturday, August 13 – 2 Judges 
Sunday, August 14 – 2 Judges 
 
Missouri State Fairgrounds, Sedalia  (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Labor Day Weekend 
Saturday, September 3 & Sunday, September 4 – 4 Judge POR 
Sunday, September 4 & Monday, September 5 – 4 Judge POR 
Sunday - Missouri Breeders Futurity & Shootout 
Show Manager:  Butch Maxwell 
 
Boone County Fairgrounds, Columbia  (MPHC State Point Approved) 
Saturday, October 8 – 2 Judges 
Sunday, October 9 – 2 Judges (Double State Points) 
 
Show Secretary:  Julie Engelbrecht – 573-216-6973  


